
AK, WA, OR, ID, MT CO, WY, UT, NM, West NE KS, MO, IA, IL, MN, ND, SD, WI, East NE AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA,WV, PR, VI
SUMMIT SALES HI ALTITUDE SALES & CONSULTING, INC. MIDWEST OUTDOOR SALES ADVENTURE MARKETING GROUP
3131 Western Ave Suite 520 Thrive Workplace c/o Hi-Altitude 775 St Moritz 5928 Hixson Pike Suite A311
Seattle, WA 98121 11111 West 6th Avenue, Suite D Victoria, MN 55386 Hixson, TN 37343
P: (206) 457.8995  Lakewood, CO 80215 F: (866) 284.4114 www.adventuremarketinggroup.net
F: (206) 457.8918  info@hialtitude.com orders@midwestoutdoorsales.com 

Tom Hammond  
Kris Stahl Ryan Overstake Jeff Reimann P: (423)227-9794
kris@summitsalesnw.com P: (303) 808.3442 jeff@midwestoutdoorsales.com tom@AdventureMarketingGroup.net
Rob Birzell ryan@hialtitude.com P: (612) 910.6585 Michael Smith
rob@summitsalesnw.com Matt Niedermiller Emily Rach P: (865) 385-3029
Tyler Haasch P: (719) 232.9899 emily@midwestoutdoorsales.com michael@AdventureMarketingGroup.net
tyler@summitsalesnw.com matt@hialtitude.com P: (920) 284.8354 Alex Cavner
Colin Trettel Sara Hageman Rafe McAnally P: (615) 962-5753
colin@summitsalesnw.com P: (303) 619.7480 rafe@midwestoutdoorsales.com alex@AdventureMarketingGroup.net 
Adam Bridier sara@hialtitude.com P: (608) 860.5380 Bo Boran
adam@summitsalesnw.com Nichole Danielson P: (423)-883-7537
Brendan Michell  nicole@midwestoutdoorsales.com bo@AdventureMarketingGroup.net
brendan@summitsalesnw.com P: (608) 294.7194 Taylor Leal

OK, TX, LA, AR Katie Vinohradsky P: (336)-408-0787
THE ALPINE COWBOY katie@midwestoutdoorsales.com taylor@AdventureMarketingGroup.net 

CA, AZ, NV, HI 5513 Duval St P: (262) 957.0336
PACIFIC CREST TRADING Austin, TX 78751 DC, DE, MD, NY, NJ, PA 
10935 Pine Cone Court NORTH BRANCH TRADERS
Truckee, CA 96161 Koby Crooks IN, KY, MI, OH, UP of Michigan 462 Trythall Road
Fax: (951) 639.3666 P: (512) 619-5629 WEST BAY TRADING Elverson, PA 19520

koby@alpinecowboy.com 127 Henley Drive P: (610) 469.9557
Dan Miller Grand Haven, MI 49417 F: (815) 717.9704
P: (877) 633.7442 x700 P / F: (616) 822.4979
C: (951) 675.9315 office@westbay.co Rick Neill
dan@pctreps.com www.westbaytradingcompany.com rick@northbranchtraders.com
Marcie Vasquez Kevin Carnes
P: (877) 633.7442 x0 Tom Meier kevin@northbranchtraders.com
D: (951) 639.3434 P: (616) 822.4979
marcie@pctreps.com tom@westbay.co
Tory Brydges George Terrizzi CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT 
P: (877) 633.7442 x702 P: (606) 560.0033 LATHROP ASSOCIATES, LLC
C: (951) 675.1845 george@westbay.co 153 Concord Street
tory@pctreps.com Portland, ME 04103
Jack Smith F: (603) 346.4644
P: (877) 633.7442 x701
C: (510) 507.2387 Christopher Lathrop
jack@pctreps.com P: (603) 512.9653

chris@lathropassociates.com
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